
Registration for Trainings: February-May 2017 

 Sign up for: Date: Time: Price: 

 Emergency Preparedness and  

Response 

Tuesday, February 7 

Tuesday, February 21 
6:30-8:30 p.m. $15.00 

 Positive Reinforcement in Early  

Childhood 
Thursday, February 16 6:30-8:30 p.m. $10.00 

 Early Childhood Environment Rating 
 Scale– Revised Edition (ECERS-R) 

Tuesday, February 28 6:30-8:30 p.m. $10.00 

 Preventing Power Struggles with  
Preschoolers 

Tuesday, March 7 6:30-8:30 p.m. $10.00 

 CPR & First Aid Saturday, March 18 9:00 a.m.-12:00 $10.00 

 Medication Administration Saturday, March 25 8:30 a.m.-1:00 $15.00 

 Art of Communication/Effective  

Listening 

Tuesday, April 4 

Tuesday, April 18 
6:30-8:30 p.m. $15.00 

 ITS-SIDS Saturday, April 8 9:00-11:00 a.m. $10.00 

 Outdoor Activities for Infants—Five Thursday, May 4 6:30-8:30 p.m. $10.00 

 Playground Safety Saturday, May 6 8:30 a.m.-12:30 $15.00 

 Bloodborne Pathogens Tuesday, May 9 6:30-8:30 p.m. $10.00 

                       Total Cost $    

Contact and Payment Information 

Name           

Email          Method of Payment 

Home Phone         Check: Payable to  RCPC 

Work Phone         Cash: Correct change only (receipt will be   

               provided) DO NOT MAIL 

Place of Employment        Cashiers Check: Payable to RCPC       

Date          

To register, please return the registration form and payment by the registration deadline. 

Robeson County Partnership for Children, Inc.  ● 210 East 2nd Street  ●Lumberton, NC 28358 

Attn:  Resource Center Receptionist ● Phone: (910) 738-6767  ext 295 ● Fax: (910) 738-1407 


